Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

R5%I8

Sales ID S5179953

COACHMEN SPIRIT
SBT2¢BH-220

SBS049733
5ZT2SBUB9TS049733

HOLMAN MOTORS

4387 ELICK LANE
BATAVIA, OH 45103
USA

NORTHERN
MALT
220-60761-2

1861
RVIA
DPU

MALT DECOR

RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

NORTHERN SPIRIT ESSENTIALS PACKAGE
DOUBLE AZDEL SIDEWALLS, 15K AC, PVC ROOF,
SOLAR PREP, BACKUP CAMERA PREP, SOLID
STEPS, POWER TONGUE JACK, SMART TV,
STARLINK PREP, BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, FRONT
ROCK GUARD, SPARE TIRE KIT, POWER AWNING
WI/LED STRIP LIGHTS, COACHMEN FLOOR MAT,
SLIDE TOPPER PREP, "TWICE COOL" DUAL
DUCTED A/C, NIGHT SHADES, STAINLESS STEEL
SINK, TANKLESS WATER HEATER, DOUBLE DOCR
REFRIGERATOR, 2 BURNER COOKTOP,
MICROWAVE

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$11,600.00

$587.25
$0.00
$0.00

Options.

$38,214.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$12,187.25

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



