Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S5179953

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN SPIRIT

SBT29BH-220 MODEL:

SBS049733 **SERIAL NO.:**

VIN NO.:

5ZT2SBUB9TS049733

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** **HOLMAN MOTORS** 4387 ELICK LANE BATAVIA, OH 45103

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
NORTHERN	NORTHERN SPIRIT	1.00	\$0.00
MALT	MALT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
220-60761-2	NORTHERN SPIRIT ESSENTIALS PACKAGE DOUBLE AZDEL SIDEWALLS, 15K AC, PVC ROOF, SOLAR PREP, BACKUP CAMERA PREP, SOLID STEPS, POWER TONGUE JACK, SMART TV, STARLINK PREP, BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, FRONT ROCK GUARD, SPARE TIRE KIT, POWER AWNING W/LED STRIP LIGHTS, COACHMEN FLOOR MAT, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, "TWICE COOL" DUAL DUCTED A/C, NIGHT SHADES, STAINLESS STEEL SINK, TANKLESS WATER HEATER, DOUBLE DOOR REFRIGERATOR, 2 BURNER COOKTOP, MICROWAVE	1.00	\$11,600.00
1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$587.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$38,214.75	\$12,187.25	\$50,402.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD